E300 Series Fanless Box PC
Features
E300 Series
CPU Intel Apollo Lake  N3350/J3355/N4200/J4205 series SoC
Lithography 14nm
L2 Cache 2 MB
Update: March 16, 2022
All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice.

Wall mounting kits
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
E300 Series
E300 Series Fanless Box PC
P/ N CPU Memory GbE USB2 . 0 USB3 . 0 RS - 232 RS - 485 Audio Expansion eMMC SATA3 . 0 TF M . 2 SSD Power  Input
P/N P/NDescription Description
E300 Series
Wall Mounting Size
100
10.00
136
152
GbE Port HDMI DP Port 2x USB2.02x USB3.0 Mic-in
Line-out
TF-Card Power Button
E300-1130 Intel  Celeron  J3355
2.4  GHz  SoC 2GB 1 2 2
Line - out
Mic-in 1xM.2 E Key - 12V 2A1 1x2242 SSD
E300-3250 4GB 1 2 2 -- 12V 2A1
E300-3260 4GB 1 2 2 -- 12V 2A1
Intel  Pentium  N4200
2.5  GHz  SoC
Intel  Pentium  N4200
2.5  GHz  SoC
-
-
-
-
-
-
1xM.2 E Key
1xM.2 E Key
32GB
64GB
128GB
Line - out
Mic-in
Line - out
Mic-in
E300-5250 4GB 1 2 2 -- 12V 2A1Intel   J4205Pentium
2.6  GHz  SoC
-- 1xM.2 E Key 64GBLine - out
Mic-in